Add a power cord to your order by selecting the plug type and cord length.
Plug Options: L14-20 (Up to 20A), L14-30 (Up to 30A), 14-50 (Up to 50A), or No plug (Up to 200A).
Length Options: 20-foot cord, 40-foot cord, 60-foot cord, 80-foot cord, or 100-foot cord.
BILLING INFORMATION
FULL NAME:
PHONE NUMBER:
ADDRESS:
CITY:  ST:  ZIP/Postal:
SHIPPING INFORMATION
CONTACT NAME:
COMPANY NAME:
E-MAIL ADDRESS:
PHONE NUMBER:
STREET ADDRESS:
CITY:  ST:  ZIP/Postal:
ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE QTY TOTAL PRICE
EZC EZ-Connect manual transfer switch
EZC-R30 EZ-Connect with L14-30 (30A) inlet
EZC-R50 EZ-Connect with 14-50 (50A) inlet
EZC-M-150 EZ-Connect with no inlet (200A) and 150A disconnect
EZC-M-200 EZ-Connect with no inlet (200A) and 200A disconnect
EZC-MR30-150 EZ-Connect with L14-30 (30A) inlet and 150A disconnect
EZC-MR30-200 EZ-Connect with L14-30 (30A) inlet and 200A disconnect
EZC-MR50-150 EZ-Connect with 14-50 (50A) inlet and 150A disconnect
EZC-MR50-200 EZ-Connect with 14-50 (50A) inlet and 200A disconnect
PLUG TO EZ-CONNECT PLUG TO GENERATOR  LENGTH (ft.) UNIT PRICE QTY TOTAL PRICE
L14-30
14-50
No Plug